
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar

Renda 

Familiar
Soma

Média 

Geral

Treice Gusmão Sasso Vespertino Centro 9.30 9.0 18.30 9.15

Luiza Zarth Jovanowicks Vespertino Centro 8.70 8.0 16.70 8.35

Kamilly Soares Lopes Vespertino Centro 8.52 8.0 16.52 8.26

Eduarda Vieira Fernandes Matutino Centro 7.31 9.0 16.31 8.15

Djhenifer Conceição Diniz David Vespertino Centro 8.24 8.0 16.24 8.12

Isabela Martins de Souza Vespertino Centro 7.97 8.0 15.97 7.98

Ellen Cristina Réus Luis Vespertino Centro 7.72 8.0 15.72 7.86

Poliana Senna Ferreira Vespertino Centro 7.30 8.0 15.30 7.65

Maria Luiza Onofre da Silveira Vespertino Centro 6.83 8.0 14.83 7.41

Rodrigo Silva Rocha Junior Vespertino Centro 7.43 7.0 14.43 7.21

Heloá da Conceição Silva Vespertino Centro 6.96 7.0 13.96 6.98

Guilherme Dutra Silva Ferreira Matutino Centro 6.66 5.0 11.66 5.83

Pedro Pascal de Lima Souza Ambos Centro 6.14 4.0 10.14 5.07

Jullia Martins Souza Vespertino Centro 8.10 1.0 9.10 4.55

Eduardo Silva Antulino Matutino Centro 7.57 1.0 8.57 4.28

Ibiraquera

Treice Gusmão Sasso Vespertino Ibiraquera 9.30 9.0 18.30 9.15

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Samira Zarbielli Souza Vespertino Boa Vista 8.42 9.0 17.42 8.71

Guaiúba e São Tomás

Kamilly Soares Lopes Vespertino São Tomás 8.52 8.0 16.52 8.26

Maria Luiza Onofre da Silveira Vespertino Guaiúba 6.83 8.0 14.83 7.41

Ana Alice de Souza Feliciano Vespertino Guaiúba 6.74 7.0 13.74 6.87
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Morro do Mirim e Mirim

Djhenifer Conceição Diniz David Vespertino Mirim 8.24 8.0 16.24 8.12

Rodrigo Silva Rocha Junior Vespertino Mirim 7.43 7.0 14.43 7.21

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Laiz Pereira da Silva Ambos Nova Brasília 8.48 9.0 17.48 8.74

Djhenifer Conceição Diniz David Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.24 8.0 16.24 8.12

Rodrigo Silva Rocha Junior Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.43 7.0 14.43 7.21

Pedro Pascal de Lima Souza Ambos Nova Brasília 6.14 4.0 10.14 5.07

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Eduarda Vieira Fernandes Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.31 9.0 16.31 8.15

Isabela Martins de Souza Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.97 8.0 15.97 7.98

Ellen Cristina Réus Luis Vespertino Vila Alvorada 7.72 8.0 15.72 7.86

Heloá da Conceição Silva Vespertino Vila Alvorada 6.96 7.0 13.96 6.98

Pedro Pascal de Lima Souza Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 6.14 4.0 10.14 5.07

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Kamilly Soares Lopes Vespertino Vila Nova 8.52 8.0 16.52 8.26

Maria Luiza Onofre da Silveira Vespertino Vila Nova 6.83 8.0 14.83 7.41

Guilherme Dutra Silva Ferreira Matutino Vila Nova 6.66 5.0 11.66 5.83

Pedro Pascal de Lima Souza Ambos Vila Nova 6.14 4.0 10.14 5.07

Luiza Pacheco dos Santos Vespertino Porto da Vila 7.34 1.0 8.34 4.17


